Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Subject matter of Articles 189, 201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Paksitan1973 is

The Chinese 1982 Constitution provides an extensive legal framework for the liberalizing
economic policies of the

According to local governmental plan, there are

Under 1973 Constitution of Pakistan
/members of the Council of Islamic Ideology

woman/women can be include as member

Quorum required for the National Assembly is

Who is a first woman Prime Minister of Pakistan

There shall be sessions of the National Assembly every year

What was the minimum age of the president of Pakistan according to the Constitution of
19567

Who was the second President of Pakistan

Who was the second Governor General of pakistan

What was the decision of Federal Court in the dissolution of first constitutional Assembly
case

Which Article of Pakistan Constitution 1973 deal with 'lslamic Way of Life'?

Pakistan Peoples Party was founded

Ayub Khan resigned on

Name the person who took over after the dismissal of Khawaja Nazim ud Din

Answers Choice

A

COW» DUOWr UOWr UOWr 0U0Wr U0W» U0WP 0UOW» U0wr 00UP

. Ratio Decided
. Precedents
. Obiter dicta
. None of them

. 1980s
. 1950s
1970s
. none of these

. 180 towns
. 200 towns
. 247 towns
. None of these

No
One
Two
Three

1/4th of the members presrnt
1/4th of the total Membership
1/3rd of the total Membership
1/5th of the total Membership

Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto
Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah
mohtarma Begum Shahnawaz
None of these

two
Three
Four
Five

45 years
40 years
50 years
35 years

Ayub Khan
Muhammad Ali Bogra
Faza llahi Chaudhry
Abdul Rab Nishter

Liaquat Ali Khan

Sir khawaja Nazimuddin
Abdul Rab Nishter
Raja Ghazanfar

it upheld the Governor-General

decision

B

. it upheld the Sindh Chief Court

decision
C. It ordered to re-election
D. None of these

A. Article -2
. Article 4
. Article 37

. None of them

o0

ow> UOowWr U0owr

. November 30, 1966
November 30, 1967
November 30, 1968
None of them

. 26th March 1969
. 27th March 1969
. 28th March 1969
None of these

. Muhammad Ali Bogra
. Ch. Muhammad Ali
- I 1. Ghundrigar



16

17

18

19

20

under the 1962 Constitution of Pakistan , total number of Electors in Electoral College was

When did the Senate of Pakistan meet for the first time

An act of "High Treason" shall only be validated by

The 1056 constitution was promulgated

Supreme Court's powers as to judicial review in Pakistan, has been embodied under
article of the constitution:

OO w>

ooOw

. Malik Ghulam Muhammad

. 5000
. 8000
. 10000

. 1973
. 1975

. None of these

. Supreme Court
. President
. None of them

. 9th May 1956
. 14th August 1956
. None of these

84

. 284
. None of these



