

## CSS Political Science Chapter 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Subject matter of Articles 189, 201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Paksitan1973 is	A. Ratio Decided B. Precedents C. Obiter dicta D. None of them
2	The Chinese 1982 Constitution provides an extensive legal framework for the liberalizing economic policies of the	A. 1980s B. 1950s C. 1970s D. none of these
3	According to local governmental plan, there are	A. 180 towns B. 200 towns C. 247 towns D. None of these
4	Under 1973 Constitution of Pakistan woman/women can be include as member /members of the Council of Islamic Ideology	A. No B. One C. Two D. Three
5	Quorum required for the National Assembly is	A. 1/4th of the members presrnt B. 1/4th of the total Membership C. 1/3rd of the total Membership D. 1/5th of the total Membership
6	Who is a first woman Prime Minister of Pakistan	A. Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto B. Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah C. mohtarma Begum Shahnawaz D. None of these
7	There shall be sessions of the National Assembly every year	A. two B. Three C. Four D. Five
8	What was the minimum age of the president of Pakistan according to the Constitution of 1956?	A. 45 years B. 40 years C. 50 years D. 35 years
9	Who was the second President of Pakistan	A. Ayub Khan B. Muhammad Ali Bogra C. Faza llahi Chaudhry D. Abdul Rab Nishter
10	Who was the second Governor General of pakistan	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Sir khawaja Nazimuddin C. Abdul Rab Nishter D. Raja Ghazanfar
11	What was the decision of Federal Court in the dissolution of first constitutional Assembly case	A. it upheld the Governor-General decision B. it upheld the Sindh Chief Court decision C. It ordered to re-election D. None of these
12	Which Article of Pakistan Constitution 1973 deal with 'Islamic Way of Life'?	A. Article -2 B. Article 4 C. Article 37 D. None of them
13	Pakistan Peoples Party was founded	A. November 30, 1966 B. November 30, 1967 C. November 30, 1968 D. None of them
14	Ayub Khan resigned on	A. 26th March 1969 B. 27th March 1969 C. 28th March 1969 D. None of these
15	Name the person who took over after the dismissal of Khawaja Nazim ud Din	A. Muhammad Ali Bogra B. Ch. Muhammad Ali C. I. I. Ghundrigar

		D. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
16	under the 1962 Constitution of Pakistan , total number of Electors in Electoral College was	A. 5000 B. 8000 C. 10000 D. None of them
17	When did the Senate of Pakistan meet for the first time	A. 1973 B. 1975 C. 1977 D. None of these
18	An act of "High Treason" shall only be validated by	A. Parliament by law B. Supreme Court C. President D. None of them
19	The 1056 constitution was promulgated	A. 23rd March 1956 B. 9th May 1956 C. 14th August 1956 D. None of these
20	Supreme Court's powers as to judicial review in Pakistan, has been embodied under article of the constitution:	A. 84 B. 184 C. 284 D. None of these